
 

Result Analysis 2018-19 

Class-VI       
 Class-
VII       

Class-
VIII       

On Roll Appeared Passed Pass % On Roll Appeared Passed Pass % On Roll Appeared Passed Pass % 

47 47 20 42.5 48 48 33 68.75 50 50 33 66 

 

Students Appeared for Re- Exam  

 vi vii viii 

Maths 21 09 14 

Science 24 13 13 

Hindi 11 0 03 

SST 20 9 14 

English 12 7 13 

Sanskrit 03 0 01 

 

Class – IX  

Sl.No 

No. of 
students 
appeared 

No. of 
students 
passed 

No. of 
students 
placed under 
supplementary 

No. of 
students 
passed 
supplementary 
Exam 

No. of 
students 
passed 
(including 
supplementary 
Exam) 

No. of 
students 
finally 
failed Pass % 

5 49 27 

13(Maths-
07,Sc- 12,sst-

02) 2(sci) 29 20 59.18 

 

Class – XI  

Sl.No. 

No. of 
students 
appeared 

No. of 
students 
passed 

No. of 
students 
placed under 
supplementary 

No. of 
students 
passed 
supplementary 
Exam 

No. of 
students 
passed 
(including 
supplementary 
Exam) 

No. of 
students 
finally 
failed Pass % 

4 37 17 6 (All Physics) 2 19 18 51.35 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class - X 

S.N. 

Total No. 
of 
Students 
appeared 

Total 
No. of 
Students 
passed 

Total No of 
Students 
compartment 

Total No 
.of 
Students 
failed 

Pass 
% 

School PI 

5 28 28 0 0 100 63.04 

 

 

Sub 
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 

0-
33 

33-
44 

45-
59 

60-
74 

75-89 
90-
100 

PI 

Eng 

0 2 0 1 6 11 5 3 0 0 0 7 16 4 1 39.73 

Hindi 
2 8 14 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 21 6 77.68 

Maths 
0 4 6 5 5 6 1 1 0 0 2 10 7 9 0 58.04 

Sci 3 3 9 6 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 10 9 3 68.3 

SST 4 3 11 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 16 7 71.43 

 

Class XII 

S.N. 

Total No. 
of 
Students 
appeared  

Total 
No. of 
Students 
passed  

Total No of 
Students 
compartment  

Total No 
.of 
Students 
failed Pass % 

School PI 

1 28 28 0 0 100% 60.63 

 

0-32.9 
33-

44.9 
45-

59.9 
60-74.9 

75-
89.9 

90-
100 

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E PI 

0 0 3 13 11 1 18 20 22 19 22 14 13 12 0 60.63 

 

SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED PI 

ENGLISH CORE 28 28 
59.38 

HINDI CORE 27 27 
87.5 

MATHEMATICS 8 8 
65.63 

PHYSICS 28 28 47.32 

CHEMISTRY 28 28 
51.34 

BIOLOGY 20 20 54.38 

INFORMATICS PRACTICE 1 1 

87.5 

 


