Result Analysis 2018-19

Class-VI				Class- VII				Class- VIII			
On Roll	Appeared	Passed	Pass %	On Roll	Appeared	Passed	Pass %	On Roll	Appeared	Passed	Pass %
47	47	20	42.5	48	48	33	68.75	50	50	33	66

Students Appeared for Re- Exam

	vi	vii	viii
Maths	21	09	14
Science	24	13	13
Hindi	11	0	03
SST	20	9	14
English	12	7	13
Sanskrit	03	0	01

<u>Class – IX</u>

					No. of		
				No. of	students		
			No. of	students	passed	No. of	
	No. of	No. of	students	passed	(including	students	
	students	students	placed under	supplementary	supplementary	finally	
SI.No	appeared	passed	supplementary	Exam	Exam)	failed	Pass %
			13(Maths-				
			07,Sc- 12,sst-				
5	49	27	02)	2(sci)	29	20	59.18

<u>Class – XI</u>

					No. of		
				No. of	students		
			No. of	students	passed	No. of	
	No. of	No. of	students	passed	(including	students	
	students	students	placed under	supplementary	supplementary	finally	
Sl.No.	appeared	passed	supplementary	Exam	Exam)	failed	Pass %
4	37	17	6 (All Physics)	2	19	18	51.35

<u>Class - X</u>

						School PI
	Total No.	Total		Total No		
	of	No. of	Total No of	.of		
	Students	Students	Students	Students	Pass	
S.N.	appeared	passed	compartment	failed	%	
5	28	28	0	0	100	63.04

Sub	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	0- 33	33- 44	45- 59	60- 74	75-89	90- 100	PI
Eng	0	2	0	1	6	11	5	3	0	0	0	7	16	4	1	39.73
Hindi	2	8	14	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	21	6	77.68
Maths	0	4	6	5	5	6	1	1	0	0	2	10	7	9	0	58.04
Sci	3	3	9	6	5	1	0	1	0	0	1	5	10	9	3	68.3
SST	4	3	11	5	3	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	3	16	7	71.43

<u>Class XII</u>

		Total No.	Total		Total No		School PI
		of	No. of	Total No of	Total No of .of		
		Students	Students	Students	Students		
S.N.		appeared	passed	compartment	failed	Pass %	
	1	28	28	0	0	100%	60.63

0-32.9	33- 44.9	45- 59.9	60-74.9	75- 89.9	90- 100	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	PI
0	0	3	13	11	1	18	20	22	19	22	14	13	12	0	60.63

SUBJECT	APPEARED	PASSED	PI
ENGLISH CORE	28	28	59.38
HINDI CORE	27	27	87.5
MATHEMATICS	8	8	65.63
PHYSICS	28	28	47.32
CHEMISTRY	28	28	51.34
BIOLOGY	20	20	54.38
INFORMATICS PRACTICE	1	1	87.5